
Affiliate Trainers postcode email phone number  

Charlotte Brockwell BS21 6RA cadburyalpacas@yahoo.co.uk 07931 902292 

Paula Winsor BS26 2QP prwinsor@icloud.com 07540 124768 

Michelle Dunniece BT25 2DG michelle@mournealpacas.com 07918 719 595 

Kathleen Mathers BT22 2RF kmather@me.com 07796 692 952 

Roger & Elaine Clarke BT76 0XJ amberlyalpacas@yahoo.co.uk 07963 640543 

Barbara Hetherington CA4 9RE barbara@beckbrowalpacas.co.uk 07833 642752 

Viv Hamilton CM7 4AD viv@vivhamilton.com 07905 965662 

Viv Darcy CW12 2NS alpacaamigos@btinternet.com 07904 248481 

Shirley Bettinson CV22 6NR shirley@toftalpacastud.com 07970 626245 

Dr Ian Kern-Lowe DE45 1NJ ianv2@yahoo.com 07971 064401 

Sandra Samerson DN21 4ST s.harvey@talktalk.net 07790 442 394 

Di Davies DT6 3UF didavies@alphaalpacas.com 07739 382483 

Simon & Kate Brookes EX34 8NA Katebrookes2@gmail.com 07540 050 969 

Helen MacDonald GL12 8PE helen@alpacapower.co.uk 07974211383 

Jay Holland GL3 1HL jay@purealpacas.co.uk 07789 257222 

Bridget Tibbs GL53 9NT bridget@cotswoldalpacas.co.uk 07799 785719  

Julia Corrigan-Stuart HP18 0RL julia@csalpacas.co.uk 07803 726464 

Mike and Anne Shaw HP18 9TN 
anne.shaw@brillburyalpacas.com; 
mike@brillburyhall.com 07973 322143 

Simon & Sally Ilet IP16 4RS Sally@moatalpacas.co.uk 01728 833364 

Jo Bridge IP7 7JS Hillyridge.alpacas@yahoo.com 07703 005447 

Carole Christian IV30 8TU alpacas@auldmillalpacas.co.uk 07773 968979 

Karl Falconer  IV4 7LS info@invercannichfarm.co.uk 07917 003204 

Michael Henderson LA2 0DZ alpacas@legacyalpacas.uk 07793 083388 

Harry Edwards LL13 0NA harry.mulberry@me.com 07713 639447 

Nick Harrington Smith MK17 0RB nick@alpacaevolution.com 07979 651742 

Carolyn & Mike Birch NG12 5QX alpaca1000@gmail.com Not Available 

George Morgan  NP16 6NS georgemorgan1515@gmail.com 07785 116 015 

Emma Taylor NR13 3JU emmataylor65@btinternet.com 07762 439923 

Rosalind Pugh PL14 4RE rosalindpugh1942@gmail.com 07535 722 617 

Tom and Wendy Scott PL30 4PG tomandwendy@darkskyalpacas.com 07712 136949 

Hilary & Tony Monkcom RH5 5QT hilarymonkcom@gmail.com 07957 689002 

Mary Jo Smith RG8 7QY maryjo@bozedown-alpacas.co.uk 07718 750303 

Janet Brown S66 7RX janet.brown33@nhs.net 07734 154868 

Steve Heatherington SA5 7ND steve@welsh-valley-alpacas.co.uk 07881 626634 

Tanya Russell SA20 0UW tanya@tanyarussell.com 07711 340658 

Penny Wylie SG9 0DA penny@yewtreealpacas.co.uk 07813 935 694 

Kim Murray  SK11 0NJ kim@capitalalpaca.com 07470 028836 

Nicola Grant  SO32 2LY nicola.joy.grant@gmail.com 07727 121819 

Karen Oglesby SO32 3PU karenoglesby@hotmail.co.uk 079132 47144 

Angela Wilson ST5 4FE angela@actonhillalpacas.co.uk 07980 663276 

Caroline Oakes SY4 5PR Caoakes1@aol.com 07946 433448 

Tess Homewood TN25 7BA bonningtonfarm@hotmail.com 07591 232 632 

Nicola Mayes TS9 7LE nickymayes50@icloud.com 01439 789168 

Jacki Barlow YO61 4PD beacon.alpacas@yahoo.co.uk 07716917315 

Paul and Maggie Slingsby YO26 7QL sandhillsalpacas@aol.com 01423 359120 
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